Clean and Simple
Herrdraulic HP Series Water Humidifier
High-Pressure Humidification
The NEW Herrdraulic high-pressure water humidifier
from Herrmidifier is the latest innovation in atomiz-
ing systems.  By employing a technically superior
water-lubricated axial piston pump, the Herrdraulic
produces the cleanest water vapor mist possible.

Features
• Programmable Microprocessor Control
• Up to (4) Zone Control Valves
• Compatible with Any Standard Control Signal
• Capacities from 300 to 2,500 lbs/hr
(136 to 1134 kg/hr)
Benefits
• Easy to Adjust – Precision Control
• Flexible Staging & Capacity Control
• Works with Most BMS Systems
• Serves a Wide Range of Humidification
Requirements
Model Number, Output, Pump and Motor
Model # Flow GPM Qty. of Nozzle Pump Model Horse power Pump Assembly
 (lbs/hr) & RPM Weight
HP-N-300  0.6 (300)   24 PAH 2 - 1725 1 - 56C 33lbs - 15kg
HP-N-600  1.2 (600)   48 PAH 4 - 1725 2 - 145TC 40lbs - 18kg
HP-N-1200  2.4 (1200)   96 PAH 6.3 - 1740 3 - 182TC 44lbs - 20kg
HP-N-2000  4.0 (2000) 160 PAH 10 - 1760 5 - 184TC 100lbs - 45kg
HP-N-2500 5.0 (2500) 200 PAH 12.5 - 1760 5 - 184TC 120lbs - 54kg
Model Number, Output, Pump and Motor
Model # Flow L/M Qty. of Nozzle Pump Model Power Pump Assembly
(kg/hr) & RPM kW Weight
HP-I-100   1.7 (102)   16 PAH 2 - 1380 0.75 kW - IEC80 15kg

New Delhi
India 110048
Phone: 91 11 5173 0730
Fax: 91 11 5173 0743
Fedders International
No. 728 Fuzhou Road
Rm. 3002-3005
Raffles City Office Tower
Shanghai, P.R. China, 200001
Phone: (86-21) 6340 3232
Fax: (86-21) 6340 3867/6340 3868
Herrmidifier is a registered trademark of Herrmidifier Company, Inc. Herrmersion is a trademark of Trion, Inc.
engineered humidification systems
Unit Sizes
HP-N-300 to 2,500 (NEMA-US & Canada) 300-2500-lbs/hr (136 - 1,134 kg/hr)
HP-I-100 to 1,000 (IEC-European) 100-1,000 kg/hr (225 – 2,165 lb/hr)
Final Filter for Water Pump 10-inch Ametek Filter; 10-Micron (Beta >5,000)
Motor – Direct Drive Constant Speed Voltages
• 575v, 460v / 3ph / 60 Hz; NEMA
• 400v / 3ph / 50 Hz; IEC